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Bland (Tigers) 444690 Region 10

PO Box 216 Superintendent

Merit, TX 75458 Principal

903-776-2161 Counselor

Brian Bymaster 
Brad Clanton 
Charity Morris

FAX 903-776-2426 Charity.morris@blandisd.org

www.blandisd.us

Boles (Hornets) 445765 Region 10

9777 FM 2101 Superintendent MiKayle Goss

Quinlan, TX  75474 Principal Jill Thomason

903-883-4464 Counselor Sharee Harris

FAX 903-883-5109 sharris@bolesonline.com 

www.bolesisd.com

Caddo Mills (Foxes) 441040 Region 10

2710 Gilmer St. 

Caddo Mills, TX 75135

903-527-3164

Luke Allison 
Greg Hodges 
Robin Summers

Megan Thomas
FAX 903-527-4772

Superintendent

Principal

Counselors
rsummers@caddomillsisd.org

mthomas@caddomillsisd.org
www.caddomillsisd.org

441095 Region 10

Dr. Denise Morgan 
Jason Crow 
Brandy Clifton

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

bclifton@campbellisd.org

Campbell (Indians) 
480 North Patterson 
Campbell, TX 75422 
903-246-9305
FAX 903-862-3547 
www.campbellisd.org

Celeste (Blue Devils) 441175 Region 10

609 FM 1562 Superintendent

Celeste, TX 75423 Principal

903-568-4721 Counselor

Brad Connelly 
Chris Taylor 
Alice Dills

FAX 903-568-4115 dillsa@celesteisd.org

www.celesteisd.org
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Chisum (Mustangs)

Update 09/2022 

445363 Region 8

3250 S Church Superintendent Tommy Chalaire

Paris, TX 75462 Principal Clint Miller

903-737-2800 Counselor Ms. Dusty Felts

FAX 903-737-2831 dusty.felts@chisumisd.org ext 3330

www.chisumisd.org

Clarksville (Tigers) 441320 Region 8 

1500 W Main St

Clarksville, TX 75426

903-427-3891

Kermit D. Ward 
Cynthia Jackson
Marlette Boyce

FAX 903-427-1344

www.clarksvilleisd.net

Superintendent

Principal

 Registrar / Counselor
dboyce@clarksvilleisd.org

Commerce (Tigers) 441445 Region 10

3315 Washington St (Mailing) Superintendent

3800 Sregit Drive (Physical) Principal

Commerce, TX 75428 Counselor

Charlie Alderman 
Roger Brown
Jerry Sturch

903-886-3756 jerry.sturch@commerceisd.org

FAX 903-886-6209

www.commerceisd.org

Cooper (Bulldogs) 441480 Region 8

PO Box 429 (Mailing)

823 FM 1528 (Physical)

Denicia Hohenberger 
Cody Record

Cooper, TX 75432

903-395-0509 PJ Knickerbocker

FAX 903-395-2382

Superintendent

Principal

cody.record@cooperbulldogs.net
Counselor

pj.knickerbocker@cooperbulldogs.net

www.cooperisd.net

Cumby (Trojans) 441665 Region 8

303 Sayle St

Cumby, TX 75433

903-994-2260

Shelly Slaughter 
Megan Petty

Shonda RutledgeFAX 903-994-2510

Superintendent

Principal

megan.petty@cumbyisd.net
Counselor

shonda.rutledge@cumbyisd.netwww.cumbyisd.net
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http://www.chisumisd.org/
mailto:fmarshall@clarksvilleisd.org
http://www.clarksvilleisd.net/
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Detroit (Eagles)
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441970 Region 8

110 East Garner 

Detroit, TX 75436

903-674-2646

FAX 903-674-2646

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

jbell@detroiteagles.net

Kathie Thompson 
Jonathan Lloyd 
Jan Bell
 ext 7223

www.detroiteagles.net

Fannindel (Falcons) 443738 Region 8

601 W. Main Superintendent Thomas Lane

Ladonia, TX 75449 Principal Chiquita Wilburn-Hill

903-367-7251 Chiquitawilburn@fannindel.net

FAX 903-367-7252 Counselor Marcia Alderman

www.fannindelisd.net malderman@fannindel.net

Greenville (Lions) 442980 Region 10

3515 Lions Lair Superintendent

Greenville, TX 75402 Principal

Sharon Boothe
Dr. Brant Perry

903-457-2550 Counselors:

FAX 903-455-5158 12th Catherine Just

www.greenvilleisd.com justc@greenvilleisd.com

11th Susan Sikes

sikess@greenvilleisd.com

10th Tonya Payne

paynet@greenvilleisd.com

Emily Vega9th 
vegae@greenvilleisd.com

Greenville-Christian (Eagles) 442974 Region 10

8420 Jack Finney Blvd Administrator- Mark Reisner

Greenville, TX 75402 mark.reisner@greenvillechristian.org

903-454-1111 Counselor Kelly Greiner

FAX 903-455-8470 k.greiner@greenvillechristian.org

www.greenvillechristian.org

Honey Grove (Warriors) 443310 Region 10

1208 N. 17th

Honey Grove, TX 75446

903-378-2264

Todd Morrison

 Tammy Hutchings
 Tiffany Rickman

FAX 903-900-4725

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

trickman@honeygroveisd.n

etwww.honeygroveisd.net

mailto:cwelch@detroiteagles.net
http://www.detroiteagles.net/
mailto:Chiquitawilburn@fannindel.net
http://www.fannindelisd.net/
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mailto:mark.reisner@greenvillechristian.org
mailto:k.greiner@greenvillechristian.org
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mailto:mljones@honeygroveisd.net
http://www.honeygroveisd.net/
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Lone Oak (Buffalos) 444260 Region 10

8204 Highway 69 South Superintendent

Lone Oak, TX 75453 Director of Curriculum

903-662-0980 Principal 

FAX 903-662-0984 Counselor

Janee Carter
Jeff Hicks

Nate Compton 
Leanette Davies 

www.loisd.net ldavies@loisd.net

Miller Grove (Hornets) 441666 Region 8

7819 FM 275 South

Cumby, TX

Steve Johnson

 Dr. Linda Rankin
903-459-3288

Superintendent 
Principal 
lrankin@mgisd.net

FAX 903-459-3744

www.mgisd.net

North Hopkins (Panthers) 446810 Region 8

1994 FM 71 West Superintendent

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482 Principal

903-945-2192 Counselor

Brian Lowe
Tim Henderson
Danna Lewis

FAX 903-945-9006 dlewis@northhopkins.net

www.northhopkins.net

North Lamar (Panthers) 445670 Region 8

3201 Lewis Lane Kelly Stewart

Paris, TX 75460 Mark Keith

903-737-2011

FAX 903-669-0119 Amy Anderson
www.northlamar.net

Shannon Ausmus

Laurel Klepper

Superintendent Principal

Counselors:

9th & 10th 
aanderson@northlamar.net  
11th & 12th 
sausmus@northlamar.net 
Registrar

lkepper@northlamar.net 
903-737-2003

ext 1054

http://www.loisd.net/
mailto:ldavies@loisd.net
mailto:gbillingsley@mgisd.net
http://www.mgisd.net/
mailto:dlewis@northhopkins.net
http://www.northhopkins.net/
http://www.northlamar.net/
mailto:dclark@northlamar.net
mailto:sausmus@northlamar.net
mailto:lkepper@northlamar.net
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Paris (Wildcats)

Update 09/2022 

445370 Region 8

2255 S. Collegiate Paul Jones

Paris, TX 75460 Chris Vaughn

903-737-7400 main office Caleb Tindel 

903-737-7510 counseling

FAX 903-737-7515

www.parisisd.net Tiffany Blassingame

Danielle Termin

Becky Wilkins

Nancy Waldrum

Superintendent

Principal

Director of CTE

caleb.tindle@parisisd.net 
Counselors: 

A-K    9th -11th

tiffany.blassingame@parisisd.net 
L-Z 9th- 11th

danielle.termin@parisisd.net 
Seniors 

becky.wilkins@parisisd.net 
Instructional Service Coordinator 
nancy.waldrum@parisisd.net

Prairiland (Patriots) 445390 Region 8

466 FM 196 South Superintendent Jeff Ballard

Pattonville, TX  75468 Principal Jason Hostetler

903-652-5681 Assistant Principal Jala Nation

FAX 903-652-6400 Counselor Jennifer Clark

www.prairiland.net jclark@prairiland.net

445767 Region 10

Superintendent Jeff Irvin

Principal Jason Wallen

Counselors: 

A-K Jeanette Rowland

Quinlan-Ford (Panthers) 
10064 State Hwy 34 South 
Quinlan, TX 75474

903-356-1600
FAX 903-356-1699

www.quinlanisd.net jeanette.rowland@quinlanisd.net

L-Z Kelly Jones

kelly.jones@quinlanisd.net

Rivercrest (Rebels) 440735 Region 8

4126 US Hwy 271 South Superintendent

Bogata, TX 75417 Principal

903-632-5204 Counselor

Tiffany Mabe
Ronny Alsup 
Tasha Blagg

FAX 903-632-5231 tblagg@rivercrestisd.net

www.rivercrestisd.net

mailto:caleb.tindle@parisisd.net
http://www.parisisd.net/
mailto:tiffany.blassingame@parisisd.net
mailto:danielle.dollins@parisisd.net
mailto:becky.wilkins@parisisd.net
mailto:nancy.waldrum@parisisd.net
http://www.prairiland.net/
mailto:jclark@prairiland.net
http://www.quinlanisd.net/
mailto:jeanette.rowland@quinlanisd.net
mailto:kelly.jones@quinlanisd.net
mailto:tblagg@rivercrestisd.net
http://www.rivercrestisd.net/
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Royse City (Bulldogs)

Update 09/2022 

446050 Region 10

700 S FM 2642 Principal 

Royse City, TX 75189 Associate Principal

972-636-9991 Lead Counselor

FAX 972-635-2906 taylorl@rcisd.org

Brooke McMaster

Carlos Solis
Linda Taylor 

ext 2513

www.rcisd.org

Sulphur Bluff (Bears) 446795 Region 8

PO Box 30 - mailing address Superintendent

1027 CR 3550 Principal

Sulphur Bluff, TX 75481 Counselor

Dustin Carr 
Ryan Watts
Kristy Russell

903-945-2460 ext 9307 krussell@sulphurbluffschool.net

FAX 903 945-2459

www.sulphurbluffschool.net

Sulphur Springs (Wildcats) 446805 Region 8

1200 Connally 

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

Michael Lamb 
Josh Williams

903-885-2158

FAX 903-439-6116

www.ssisd.net

Jamie Ladd 
ext 2220 
Carol Cowley 
ext 2221 
Leslie Harred 
ext 2307 
Jenny Arledge

Superintendent

Principal

Counselors: 

A-G 

jladd@ssisd.net
H-0

ccowley@ssisd.net

P-Z

lharred@ssisd.net

Dir.of College Career Readiness 
jarledge@ssisd.net

Trinity Christian 445361 Region 8

2190 FM 79 Director Carey Malone

Paris, TX 75460 cmalone@tcaparis.com

903-785-9557 Counselor Pam Fry

FAX 903-785-7372 pfry@tcaparis.com

Wolfe City (Wolves) 447635 Region 10

8353 Hwy 34 North

Wolfe City, TX 75496

903-496-2893 or 2891

Anthony Figueroa 
Shawn Poe

FAX 903-496-7124

www.wcisd.net Annie Smith

Superintendent 
Principal 
poes@wcisd.net 
Counselor

smitha@wcisd.net

mailto:taylorl@rcisd.org
http://www.rcisd.org/
mailto:krussell@sulphurbluffschool.net
http://www.sulphurbluffschool.net/
http://www.ssisd.net/
mailto:kbrice@ssisd.net
mailto:ccowley@ssisd.net
mailto:lharred@ssisd.net
mailto:jarledge@ssisd.net
mailto:cmalone@tcaparis.com
mailto:pfry@tcaparis.com
mailto:gardnerr@wcisd.net
http://www.wcisd.net/
mailto:royall@wcisd.net


Antlers (Bearcats) 370150

219 NE A Street

Antlers, OK 74523

580-298-2141

Russell Noland 
Jennifer Brame 
Michelle Moyer

FAX 580-298-4019

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

mmoyer@antlers.k12.ok.us

www.antlers.k12.ok.us

Battiest (Panthers) 370275

PO Box 199

Battiest, OK 74722

580-241-5550

FAX 580-241-7847

Superintendent 
Principal

Counselor

normana@battiest.k12.

ok.us

Tommy Turner 
Trent Braon 
Amanda Norman
580-241-7814

www.battiest.k12.ok.us

Boswell (Scorpions) 370410

PO Box 839 Superintendent

Boswell, OK 74727 Principal

580-566-2735 Counselor

FAX 580-566-2265 lgreen@boswellschools.org

Keith Edge

Veta Massengale
Linda Kay Green 
580-566-2735 ext 87

www.boswellschools.org

Broken Bow (Savages) 370478

108 West 5th Carla Ellisor

Broken Bow , OK 74728 Michael McGee
580-584-3365

FAX 580-584-2064 Marissa Walls 

www.bbisd.org

Candi Trent

Superintendent Principal 
Counselors: 

9th & 10th 

mwalls@bbisd.org

10th & 11th 

ctrent@bbisd.org

370790

Bill Neyman 

Marsha Gore 
Lavada Morris 
ext 124

Clayton (Bulldogs) 
PO Box 190

Clayton, OK 74536 
918-569-4492
FAX 918-569-4680 
www.clayton.k12.ok.us

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

lmorris@clayton.k12.ok.us 
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Eagletown (Eagles) 371155

PO Box 38 Superintendent Brian Armstrong 

Eagletown, OK 74734 Principal Jammie Bean

580-835-2242 Counselor Chris Maxwell 

FAX 580-835-7420 cmaxwell@eagletownisd.org

www.eagletownisd.org

Fort Towson (Tigers) 371360

PO Box 39 Superintendent

Fort Towson, OK 74735 Principal

580-873-2325 Counselor

FAX 580-873-2677 tedwards@forttowson.k12.ok.us

Phillip Hall 

Nina Hudson
Tammy Edwards 
ext 211

www.forttowson.k12.ok.us

Haworth (Lions) 371635

300 North Maple Superintendent Jason Price

Haworth, OK 74740 Principal Brenton Smith

580-245-144 Counselor Ruth Ebert

FAX 580-245-2265 rebert@haworth.k12.ok.us ext 203

www.haworth.k12.ok.us

Hugo (Buffalos) 371840

704 North 2nd St Superintendent

Hugo, OK 74743 Principal

580-326-6483 Curriculum Director

FAX 405-256-1932 Counselor

lhicks@hugoschools.com

Cory Smith
Chance Baker
Brandi Cook 

Lori Hicks 
580-372-9035

Idabel (Warriors) 371870

901 Lincoln Rd Doug Brown 

Idabel, OK 74745 Marlin Koffman
580-286-7693

FAX 580-286-6755 Becky Shaw 

www.idabelps.org

Lori Reesing

Superintendent Principal 
Counselors: 

9th & 10th 

bshaw@idabelps.org 
11th & 12th 

lressing@idabelps.org

mailto:cmaxwell@eagletownisd.org
http://www.eagletownisd.org/
mailto:tedwards@forttowson.k12.ok.us
http://www.forttowson.k12.ok.us/
mailto:rebert@haworth.k12.ok.us
http://www.haworth.k12.ok.us/
mailto:lhicks@hugoschools.com
http://www.idabelps.org/
mailto:ejones@idabelps.org
mailto:cwhite@idabelps.org
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Moyers (Tigers) 372460

PO Box 88

Moyers, OK 74557

580-298-5547

Donna Dudley 
Jim Dominick 
Marcia Higginbottom 

FAX 580-298-2022

Superintendent

Principal

Counselor

mhigginbottom@moyers.k12.ok.us 

www.moyers.k12.ok.us

Rattan (Rams) 373015

PO Box 44 Russ Baze
Rattan, OK 74562 William Doty

Michelle Birchfield580-587-2715

FAX 580-587-2476

Superintendent Principal

Counselor

michelle@rattan.k12.ok.us

ext 233

www.rattan.k12.ok.us

Smithville (Braves) 373300

PO Box 8 Superintendent

Smithville, OK 74957 Principal

580-244-3281 Counselor

Delbert McBroom 
Colby McGee
Patty Burcham

FAX 580-244-3101 pburcham@smithville.k12.ok.us

www.smithville.k12.ok.us

Soper (Red Bears) 373310

PO Box 149 Superintendent Dr. Scott Van Worth

Soper, OK 74759 Principal Parker Harless

580-345-2211 Counselor Tina Jefferys

FAX 580-345-2896 tinanathan2000@yahoo.com ext 122

Valliant (Bulldogs) 373695

604 East Lucas Street Superintendent Craig Wall

Valliant, OK 74764 Principal Rachael Smith

580-933-7292 Counselor James Snapp

FAX 580-933-7278 jsnapp@vpsd.org ext 403

www.vpsd.org

mailto:marmstrong@moyers.k12.ok.us
http://www.moyers.k12.ok.us/
mailto:kstorey@rattan.k12.ok.us
http://www.rattan.k12.ok.us/
mailto:pburcham@smithville.k12.ok.us
http://www.smithville.k12.ok.us/
mailto:tinanathan2000@yahoo.com
mailto:jsnapp@vpsd.org
http://www.vpsd.org/
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Wright City (LumberJax) 373980

PO Box 329 Superintendent

Wright City, OK 74766 Principal

580-981-2824 Counselor

FAX 580-981-2115 phayes@wcisd.org

Jordan Hill
Brett Miller
Patty Hayes 
ext 302

www.wcisd.org

mailto:phayes@wcisd.org
http://www.wcisd.org/


Satillo (Lions) 446095 Region 8

PO Box 269 Superintendent/Principal David Stickels

Saltillo, TX  75478 Counselor Joli Maroney

903-537-2386 jmaroney@saltilloisd.net

FAX 903-537-2191

www.saltilloisd.net

Como-Pickton (Eagles) 441450 Region 8

13017 TX  Hwy 11 East Superintendent Greg Bowers

Como, TX 75431 Principal Kelly Baird

903-488-3671 Counselor Lou Colvin 

FAX 903-488-9877 colvinl@cpcisd.net ext 4200

www.cpisd.net
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